
First Name Last Name Email
Tricia Lambert admin@ican1.com
Sheila Hayes sheila.hayes@brookhavenga.gov
tedla desalegn tedla@brtuconstruction.com
Vivek Patel vivek.p@cmesinc.net
Lief Berthen Lberthen@woodwindconstruction.net
Gunvantrai Patel gunvantrai.p@cmesinc.net
Ritvik Kakadia Ritvik.k@backboneinfra.com
carl sharp carl@triscapes.com
Afolake Adebayo afolake@construction57.com
Robert Randolph Robrandolph1982@gmail.com
Ginna Mieles gmieles@excellere-ga.com
Don Sherrill don.sherrill@brookhavenga.gov
Valentina Llano vllanocontractors@gmail.com
Gunvantrai Patel gpatel@cmesinc.net
Jonatan Senior concrete@solconstructionllc.com
Audrey Clyde daf_concrete_inc@yahoo.com
Sint Areda sint@brtuconstruction.com
Naimisha Patel naimisha@excellere-ga.com
Pravin Patel pravinpatel@cmesinc.net
Amit Shah seaacs@gmail.com

Pre Bid Conference Sign In Sheet ITB 21-105, N.E. Expressway Frontage Road Multiuse Path Proj

Ajay            Acharya ajay.a@ohmshiv.com
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